FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY (FEMA):

Marijo Brady

Region V111, Mitigation Division
Denver Federal Center

Bldg. 710A

PO Box 25267

Denver, CO 80225-0267

Phone: (303) 235-4835

FAX: (303) 235-4849

Email: marijo.brady.dhs.gov
Title: Hydrologist/Engineer

US Army Corps of Engineers-Seattle
Paul Komoroske, Chief

Emergency Management Branch

PO Box 3755

Seattle, WA 98124-2255

Phone: (206) 764-3406

FAX: (206) 764-3319

Email: apaul .komoroske@usace.army.mil
Title: Chief Engineer

US Army Corps of Engineers-Omaha

Randall Behm

ATTN: CNWO-ED-HB

106 South 15 Street

Omaha, NE 68102-4978

Phone: (402) 221-4596

FAX: (402) 221-3408

Email: randall._l_behm@usace.army._mil

Title: Chief of Floodplain Management
Services Section

US Geological Survey

Kathy Chase

3162 Bozeman Avenue

Helena, MT 59601

Phone: (406) 457-5928

FAX: (406) 457-5990

Email: kchase@usgs.gov

Title: Supervisory Hydrologist

US Natural Resource Conservation Service
Ralph Bergantine

Federal Building, Room 443

10 East Babcock Street

Bozeman, MT 59715

Phone: (406) 587-6824

FAX: (406) 587-6761

Email: rbergantine@mt.nrcs.usda.gov
Title: Hydraulic Engineer

Commander, US Army Corps of Engineers
Paul Cooke

ATTN: CENWS-EC-TB-HH

PO Box 3755

Seattle, WA 98124-3755

Phone: (206) 764-3660

FAX: (206) 764-6678

Email: p.w.cooke@usace.army.mil
Title: Floodplain Coordinator

US Army Corps of Engineers

Janelle Mavis

Missouri River Basin

Emergency Management Branch

106 South 15 Street

Omaha, NE 68102-4978

Phone: (402) 221-4148 (24 hours)

FAX: (402) 221-4257

Email: cenwo-eoc@usace.army.mil

Title: Chief of Omaha Dist. NW Div-
COE

US Geological Survey
Steve Holnbeck

USGS

3162 Bozeman Avenue
Helena, MT 59601

Phone: (406) 457-5929
FAX: (406) 457-5990
Email: holnbeck@usgs.gov
Title: Hydrologist
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